

FIBRE PATCH LEADS

2m 3m 5m





Duplex mode OM3

	2m	LC to LC	FP7620	27727620	
	2m	SC to SC	FP7660	27727660	
	2m	LC to SC	FP7750	27727750	
	3m	LC to LC	FP7622	27727622	
	5m	LC to LC	FP7624	27727624	

Single mode DX 3.0MM

2m	SC to LC	FP7602	27727602
2m	SC to SC	FP7600	27727600

Duplex mode 0M4

2m	LC-LC	FP7640	27727640
2m	LC-SC	FP7770	27727770
3m	LC-LC	FP7642	27727642

Pro2 fibre patch leads ensure the performance and reliability of servers, storage, and network switches and are built using the highest-quality fibre cable and connectors.

LONG RUN PATCH LEADS









Single Fibre		Dual Fibre		Dual Fibre: Outdoor	
05060700	100m	05060860	100m	05060750	100m
		05060880	150m		
		05060900	200m		
		05060920	250m		
		05060960	300m		

Suitable for High Speed and volume Fibre Optic Transmission Systems: eg CATV Networks, LANs and Fibre Optic Instrumentation

- Superior qualified standard PC/UPC/APC polishing
- Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-Core, TIA/EIA and IEC
- 100% optic test (Insertion Loss & Return Loss)
- · Outdoor cable features armoured sheath for greater pull strength and burial protection